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Thermoformed Entrée Containers

TTM-FS909L TTM-FSO09PP TTM-FS920B TTM-FS920B (Green)

TTM-FS928B TTM-FS928B (Green) TTM-FS925-2 TTM-FS925-3

. . \
TTM-FS806L TTM-FS806PP TTM-FS80IL TTM-FS817B
TTM-FS817B (Green) TTM-FS8258B TTM-FS825B (Green)
Item Dimensions Description Case Pallet Cube Ti/Hi Stock

Count Count Status

TTM-FS909L 12" x 85" x 1.5" 900 PET Lid 400 15 541 5/3 In stock
TTM-FSO09PP 12" x 85" x 15" 900 PP Lid 200 36 217 6/6 In stock
TTM-FS920B 12" x 85" x 2" 64 oz PP Black Base 400 15 59 5/3 In stock
TTM-FS920B (Green) 12" x 85" x 2" 64 0z PP Green Base 400 15 5.9 5/3  MTO
TTM-FS928B 12" x 85" x 2.8" 80 oz PP Black Base 400 12 6.3 4/3 MTO
TTM-FS928B (Green) 12" 85" x2.8" 80 0z PP Green Base 400 12 6.3 4/3  MTO
TTM-FS925-2 12" x 85" 2.5" 2 Compartment Base 200 25 3.21 5/5 MTO
TTM-FS925-3 12" x 85" x 2.5" 3 Compartment Base 200 25 3.2 5/5 MTO
TTM-FS806L 10" x 7" x 1.5" 800 PET Lid 400 24 292 6/4  Instock
TTM-FS806PP 10" x 7" x 1.5" 800 PP Lid 400 24 292 6/4  Instock
TTM-FS80IL 10" x 7" x 0.2" 800 Flat PET Lid 400 24 3.68 4/6 MTO
TTM-FS817B 10" x 7" x 1.7%" 32 oz PP Black Base 400 20 4.04 4[5 In stock
TTM-FS817B (Green) 10" x 7" x 1.75" 32 oz PP Green Base 400 20 4.04 4[5 MTO
TTM-FS825B 10"x 7" x 2.5" 48 oz PP Black Base 400 20 4.2 4/5 MTO
TTM-FS825B (Green) 10" x 7" x 2.5" 48 oz PP Green Base 400 20 42 45  MTO

MTO = make to order and minimum make and ship quantities apply
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Thermoformed Entrée Containers

- -
TTM-FS-9-L TTM-FSOL-PP TTM-FS-9-1C-B
'L"-.‘\\
TTM-FS-92C-L TTM-FS92C-B TTM-FS9-9L-3 TTM-FS9-9B-3
B
TTM-FS93C-CL TTM-FS93C-SB TTM-FS93SS-BD
- ) - )
TTM-FS-610L TTM-FS-610PP TTM-FS620B
Item Dimensions Description Case Pallet Cube Ti/Hi Stock
Count Count Status
TTM-FS-9-L 9.25"x 9.25"x1” 1 Compt PET Lid 400 16 4.2 4/4 In stock
TTM-9L-PP 9.25"x 9.25"x1”  1Compt PP Lid 400 16 545 4[4 Instock
TTM-FS-9-1C-B 9.25"x 9.25"1.5" 1Compt PP Base 400 16 4.6 4/4 In Stock
TTM-FS92C-L 9.25"x 9.25"x1” 2 Compt PET Lid 400 16 45 4/4  MTO
TTM-FS92C-B 925" x 9.25" x 1.5” 360z PP Base (24,12) 400 16 4] 4/4  MTO
TTM-FS9-9L-3 9.25"x9.25"x1” 3 Compt PET Lid 400 16 42 4/4 In Stock
TTM-FS9-9B-3 925" x 9.25"x 15" 360z PP Base (24,6,6) 400 16 4.3 4[4  In Stock
TTM-FS93C-CL 12" x 8.25"1.75" 3 Compt PET Lid 400 20 45 4[5 MTO
TTM-FS93C-SB 12" x825"x14" 640z PP Base (24,6,6) 400 20 492 4[5  MTO
TTM-FS93SS-BD 12" x 85" x 2" 800z PP Base (30,88) 400 20 523 4[5 MTO
TTM-FS-610L 8.25" x 6" x 1.4" 600 PET Lid 400 30 2.92 6/5  Instock
TTM-FS-610PP 8.25" x 6" x 1.4” 600 PP Lid 400 30 2.92 6/5  MTO
TTM-FS620B 8.25" x 6" x 1.7" 240z PP Base 400 30 292 6/5 In stock

MTO = make to order and minimum make and ship quantities apply
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Thermoformed Bowls

TTM-FS511 L TTM-FS520 B
(f

TTM-FS411 L TTM-FS420 B

\ \ \
TTM-FSPT6L TTM-FSPP6L TTM-FSPTBF-L
TTM-FSPP6B TTM-FSPT6B
Item Dimensions Description Case Pallet Cube Ti/Hi Stock

Count Count Status

TTM-FSBI1 L 8.0"x8.0" x 11" PP Lid 400 20 4 4[5 In stock
TTM-FS520 B 8.0"x 8.0"x 2.0" 32 oz PP Base 400 20 3.9 45 In stock
TTM-FS411 L 72" x7.2" x 11" PP Lid 400 20 3.28 4/5 In Stock
TTM-FS420 B 72"x72"x 20" 24 oz PP Base 400 20 316 4/5 In Stock
TTM-FSPT6L 5.8" X6.3" x 1.5" 6x6 PET Lid 240 60 1.3 10/6  In Stock
TTM-FSPP6L 5.8" X6.3" x 1.5" 6x6 PP Lid 240 60 1.3 10/6  In Stock
TTM-FSPT6BF-L 5.8" X6.3" x 0.2" 6x6 PET Flat Lid 240 60 1.36 10/6 MTO
TTM-FSPPGB 58" x 6.30"x 215" 16 oz Black PP Base 240 48 1.6 8/6 In Stock
TTM-FSPT6B 58" x 6.30"x 215" 16 oz Clear PET Base 240 48 1.6 8/8 MTO

MTO = make to order and minimum make and ship quantities apply



n Thermoformed Entrée Containers

TTM-EPR-6X6 Lid

TTM-EPR-6X6 Base

TTM-EPR-865 Lid

TTM-EPR-865 Base

£~

ot |

TTM-EPR-8.5 Lid

TTM-EPR-8.5 Base

SN

TTM-EPR-9.5 Lid

Item

TTM-EPR-6X6 Lid
TTM-EPR-6X6 Base
TTM-EPR-865 Lid
TTM-EPR-865 Base
TTM-EPR-8.5 Lid
TTM-EPR-8.5 Base
TTM-EPR-9.5 Lid
TTM-EPR-9.5 Base

£

TTM-EPR-9.5 Base

Dimensions

6.25" x 6.25" x 1.2"
6.25" x 6.25" x 1.9”

8.65" x
8.65" x

8.5"
8.5"
9.5"

9.5”

X 85"
X 8.5"
X 9.5"

X 9.5"

X 17"
x1.8”
x1.7"

x 18"

Description

6x6 PET Lid

6x6 PP Black Base
865 PET Lid

24 oz PP Black Base
8x8 PET Lid

8x8 PP Black Base
9x9 PET Lid

9x9 PP Black Base

Case
Count

400
400
300
300
300
300
300
300

MTO = make to order and minimum make and ship quantities apply

Pallet
Count

36
36

24

Cube

245
245

413
3.98

Ti[Hi

6/6
6/6

4/4
6/4

Stock
Status

In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock

In Stock
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TTM-EPR-1507 Lid

TTM-EPR-150z Base

Thermoformed Entrée Containers

TTM-EPR-240z7 Lid

TTM-EPR-240z Base

&~
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TTM-EPR-3248 Lid

TTM-EPR-320z Base

TTM-EPR-480z Base

S~

TTM-EPR-640z Lid

Item

TTM-EPR-1507 Lid
TTM-EPR-150z Base
TTM-EPR-2407 Lid
TTM-EPR-240z Base
TTM-EPR-3248 Lid
TTM-EPR-320z Base
TTM-EPR-480z Base
TTM-EPR-6407 Lid

TTM-EPR-640z Insert
TTM-EPR-640z Base

3 @&

TTM-EPR-640z Insert

Dimensions

75" x 6.0" x 125"

75" x 6.0"x 0.98"

8.25" x 6.0" x 1.2"
8.25"x 6.0" x 1.9"
10" x 7" x 1.2"

10" x 7" x1.7"

10" x 7" x 2.4"

12" x 85" x 1.2"

1.2 x 7.9" x 0.68"
12" x 8.5" x 2.0

Description

150z PET Lid
150z PP Black Base
240z PET Lid
240z PP Black Base
3248 PET Lid
320z PP Black Base
480z PP Black Base
640z PET Lid

640z PP Insert
640z PP Black Base

TTM-EPR-640z Base

Case
Count

450
450
300
300
300
300
300
200

200
200

MTO = make to order and minimum make and ship quantities apply

Pallet
Count

32
24
28
28
36
36
24
30

60
30

Cube

312

3.20
2.32
240
3.09
3.20
3.45
3.04

1.55
3.29

Ti[Hi

8/4
6/4
a[7
47
6/6
6/6
4/6
6/5
12/5
6/5

Stock
Status

In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock

In Stock

In Stock

In Stock
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TTM-FS360-SQ-LID-SWT

TTM-FS360-SQ-QST-LID

Square Round Deli Containers

TTM-FS360-SQOS-LID

TTM-FS360-SQ-80Z

TTM-FS360-SQ-120Z

TTM-FS360-SQ-160Z

TTM-FS360-SQ-2407

TTM-FS360-SQ-3207Z

Item

TTM-FS360-SQ-LID-SWT
TTM-FS360-SQ-QST-LID
TTM-FS360-SQOS-LID
TTM-FS360-SQ-80Z
TTM-FS360-SQ-120Z
TTM-FS360-SQ-1607
TTM-FS360-SQ-240Z
TTM-FS360-5SQ-3207

Description Case  Pallet
Count Count

Inside Fit Square Round Lid 1200 20

Tamper Square Round Lid 1200 20

Outside Square Round Lid 1200 20

8 oz Square round base 1200 20

12 oz Square round base 1200 20

16 oz Square round base 1200 20

24 oz Square round base 600 30

32 oz Square round base 600 20

MTO = make to order and minimum make and ship quantities apply

Cube

3.8
42
39
41

44
4.4
29
31

Ti/Hi

4[5
4/5
4[5
4[5
4/5
4/5
6/5
4/5

Stock
Status

In stock
In stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock

In Stock



n Sushi Containers

TTM-SC-30-L TTM-SC-30-B

TTM-SC-40-L TTM-SC-40-B

TTM-SC-50-L TTM-SC-50-B
Item Dimensions Description Case Pallet Cube Ti/Hi Stock
Count Count Status

TTM-SC-30-L 9.27"x 524" x1.6" Clear PET Lid 600 24 32 6/4  Instock
TTM-SC-30-B 9.72"x5.24"x1.45" PET BLue or Black 600 24 3.9 6/4 In stock
TTM-SC-40-L 7.8"x 7.8" x 1.6" Clear PET Lid 600 25 4 5/5 In Stock
TTM-SC-40-B 7.8"x7.8"x 145"  PET BLue or Black 600 25 38 5/5  InStock
TTM-SC-50-L 10.1"x 7.8" x 1.6" Clear PET Lid 600 20 4 4/5 In Stock
TTM-SC-50-B 10.1"x 7.8" x 1.6” PET BLue or Black 600 20 4.8 4/5 In Stock

MTO = make to order and minimum make and ship quantities apply
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Injection Molded Bowls and Entrée containers

A I‘-h — l’ s ‘w“‘h_"--d
TTM-1J-918 TTM-1J-923 TTM-1J-929

A “ — ‘,\ v
TTM-1J-9048 TTM-1J-YN38

i | e—  m——
TTM-1J-9818 TTM-1J-938 TTM-1J-968
TTM-1J-978 TTM-1J-988
Item Dimensions Description Case Pallet Cube Ti[Hi Stock

Count Count Status

TTM-1J-918 6.25" x 6.25" x 2.25" PP 16 oz round 150 84 0.7 n/7 In stock
TTM-1J-923 7.25" x 725" x 2.25" PP 24 oz round 150 60 14 10/6  In stock
TTM-1J-929 7.25" x7.25" x 275" PP 32 oz round 150 50 14 10/5  In stock
TTM-1J-9048 9.0"x9.0"x 2.25" PP 48 oz round 150 30 25 6/5 In stock
TTM-IJ-YN38 7.0"x7.0"x 35" PP 38 oz round 150 40 1.7 8/5 MTO
TTM-1J-9818 6.0"x4.75"x1.75"  PP12 oz Rectangle 150 na 1.0 19/6  MTO
TTM-1J-938 8.0"x 525" x 2.25" PP 24 oz Rectangle 150 90 08 15/6  In stock
TTM-1J-968 8.75"x6.25" x 2.25" PP 28 oz Rectangle 150 60 12 10/6  MTO
TTM-1J-978 8.75"x 6.25'x 26" PP 32 oz Rectangle 150 50 1.3 10/5 MTO
TTM-1J-988 8.75"x6.25" x 275" PP 988 oz Rectangle 150 50 1.3 10/5  In stock

MTO = make to order and minimum make and ship quantities apply



